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Yorke Peninsula Passenger Service 

Christmas & New Years Timetables 

2024/2025 
  

Monday 23rd December 2024   Normal Service 
 

Tuesday 24th December 2024  NO SERVICE 
 

Wednesday 25th December 2024  NO SERVICE 
 

Thursday 26th December 2024  NO SERVICE 
 

Friday 27th December 2024    Normal Service 
  

Saturday 28th December 2024  NO SERVICE 
 

Sunday 29th December 2024   Normal Service 
 

Monday 30th December 2024  Normal Service 
 

Tuesday 31st December 2024  NO SERVICE 
 

Wednesday 1st January 2025  NO SERVICE 
 

Thursday 2nd January 2025   NO SERVICE 
 

Friday 3rd January 2025    Normal Service  

        

Australia Day 

Sunday 26th January 2025   NO SERVICE 

Monday 27th January 2025   Public Holiday Monday Service 
  

Bookings are Essential. Book online at peninsulacoaches.com.au  

or call 8821 2755, Monday to Friday from 9am to 5pm. 

mailto:ypcoaches@bigpond.com
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